RIVERLAND FIDJI

Born 8/29/2008

Bighelaar-V Vleute

Evaluation Holstein

:Btema“ona' HOLNLDMO000487340213

Herdbook number
FIN 96551
DNK 253513

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/HOLNLDMO000487340213/HOL
3/7/2026

Trait # Daughters # Herds
Yield 724 450 PGS

= RHFICTION
Udder health 139 123 HOLNLDMO000390479437

Conformation 293 201 PGD

O-BEE MANFRED
JUSTICE-ET
HOLUSAMO000122358313

RH JAANTJE 14
HOLNLDF000227376731
DELTA CANVAS
HOLNLDMO000288458773

RIVERLAND GERDIEN 181
HOLNLDF000360935055

\[€pE] LIGHTNING

MGS

m RIVERLAND GERDIEN 187
HOLNLDF000446938471 MGD

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Fertility

Birth

Calving
Udder health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity

NAY ‘Nowic cattie Genetic Evaluation
==

-23

79 I

99 ]

116 L
94 [

101 I

104 [ |

101 |

79 I

116 L
124

88 L

VAYXA




