

RIVERLAND FIDJI

NTM
-23

NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/HOLNLDM000487340213/HOL
4/26/2026

Born	8/29/2008
Breeder	Bighelaar-V Vleute
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLNLDM000487340213

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	724	450
Udder health	139	123
Conformation	293	201

Sire	RH FICTION HOLNLDM000390479437	PGS	O-BEE MANFRED JUSTICE-ET HOLUSAM000122358313
		PGD	RH JAANTJE 14 HOLNLDF000227376731
Dam	RIVERLAND GERDIEN 187 HOLNLDF000446938471	MGS	DELTA CANVAS HOLNLDM000288458773
		MGD	RIVERLAND GERDIEN 181 HOLNLDF000360935055
		MGDS	LIGHTNING

Herdbook number	
FIN	96551
DNK	253513

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-23							
Yield	78		████████████████					
Fertility	99				█			
Birth	116				██████████████			
Calving	94			████				
Udder health	100							
Frame	103				█			
Feet & legs	101				█			
Udder	79		██████████████					
Milkability	116				██████████████			
Temperament	123				██████████████			
Longevity	88			██████████				

